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1462/2273 3/28/2022 WD U I 35 9,000,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA GRAIN & INGR

THE SCOULAR COMPANY

1140/0335 12/13/2007 WD Q I 01 785,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA GRAIN & INGR

COLUMBIA GRAIN & IN
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32332 ADDN COMM 731 09/24/2014

16205 ADDN COMM 275 11/01/1999

15324 ADDN COMM 115 04/01/1999

11347 COMMERCIAL 415 06/28/1996

HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 11 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 19 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

4900 04 5,842 124.2340 91.93 537,055 1996 1996 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 5792

BAS 1,600 100 1,600 85,311

BAS 1,600 100 1,600 85,311

BAS 2,592 100 2,592 138,204

FOP 168 30 50 2,666

5,960 5,842 311,492

BAS= W81 BAS= W50 BAS= N18 W32 S50 E32 N32$ S32 E50 N32$ S32
E40 FOP=  S8E21N8 W21$ E41 N32$.

BAS

81

32

40
41

32BAS

50

32

50

32

BAS

18

32

50

32

32

FOP8

21

8
21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 560.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 840

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 6 32 192.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 288

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 7,500

8,628

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 75,510


